


ATA02408

#D70305 (ATT-02408) 99.10
TT™M NEW IT™ NEW
NO PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY NO PART NO DESCRIPTION oTY
1 |cMD05300 Bolt M5x30 : 4 39 |CPJ2510 Pin 1
2 {BTADF06000 Exhaust Cover 1 40 |BKADC01000 Driver Blade 1
3 |BKABA03000 Exhaust Bumper 1 41 IBKADW01000 Main Bit Guide 1
4 |BTADA0100O0 Head Cap 1 42 QMDOSlZO Bolt M5x12 2
5 |BTADF14000 Seal 1 46 |CMD05160 Bolt M5x16 2
6 |BKABAQ2000 Spring 1 47 |BRADPO100O Pusher 1
7 |COP9 ) O-Ring 1 48 |CMD04060 Bolt M4x6 2
g |COA324300 O-Ring 1 49 |BKADP14000 Magazine Cover 1
SA |BKABA21001 Valve Piston 1 50 |CN1051 Nut M5 3
10 {COP26 O-Ring 1 51 |BKABP32000 Wheel 1
11 |cop38 O-Ring 1 52 |BKABP33000 Roller of Wheel 1
12 |BTADB01000 Main Cylinder 1 53 |BRABPO5000 Spring 1
14 |BKABB02000 Driver Bumper 1 57 {CW0051010 Spring Washer sl
15 |BKABF02000 Steel Driver Plate 1 58 [BKABWO08000 Supporter of Magazine 1
17 |BTADF01000 Body Hdousing 1 59 |CMD05220 Bolt M5x22 1
19 |BKABFQ8000 Nylon Washer 1 60 [CMDOS060 Bolt M5x6 e
20 {BKABE21000 Trigger Valve Cage 1 61 {BKADP04000 Brads Feeder 1
21 |BKABE31000 Trigger Valve Stem 1 63 |CMD05140 Bolt MS5x14 2
22 |COA036150 0O-Ring 1 66 |BKABP41000 Pawl of Feeder 1
23 |COAL110200 0-Ring 1 67 |BKABP43000 Pin 1
24 |BKABE01000 Air Switch Cover 1 68 |BKABP44Q00 Spring of Pawl 1
25 |BKABD0100O Trigger 1 69 (CPS3008 Spring Pin 1
26 |BTADD03000 Pin 1 70 |cps3012 Spring Pin 2
30 {BKABD0200O Secondary Trigger 1 71A |RTADP21000 Magazine Guide Board i
31 |BTADD12000 Pin 1 76A |BKADP02000 Conversion Board 1
32 |BKAEW16000 Spring 1 84 |BKABDQO6(C0O Spring 1
33 |BTADF13000 Seal 1 85 |BKABF05000 Plastic Driver Guide L
34 |BTADF12000 Rear Cap 1 86 {COA0L4150Q O-Ring 2
35 |CMD04120 Bolt Mdxi2 3 88 |BTADA24000 Bumper i
36 |COA224310 O-Ring 1 200 |BKADCOQO0O Driver Assembly 1
37 |BKABC02000 Main Piston 1 201 |BKABEQOOCO Air Switch Assembly 1
38 |CPJ4010 Pin 1 202 {CPJ4210 Pin Assembly {#38/3%) 1




